Last name

Alary

Alger

Allcott

Ambec

Andersson

Andrade de Sa

Bazazi

Becker

Bird

Blanchet

Blasch

Bouchriha

Bran

Bureau

First name

David

Ingela

Hunt

Stefan

Henrik

Saraly

Sepideh

Maja

Julia

Adrien

Julia

Marouane

Diego

Dominique

Affiliation

TSE (LERNA)

TSE (LERNA, CNRS) and IAST

New York University

Toulouse School of Economics (INRA-LERNA)

Toulouse School of Economics

ETH Zurich

Université Paul Sabatier

University Toulouse Le Mirail

Toulouse School of Economics

Toulouse School of Economics

Institute for Environmental Decisions

Toulouse School of Economics

Universidad de Granada

Ministere de I'Ecologie - CEDD

Email

david.alary@tse-fr.eu

ingela.alger@tse-fr.eu

allcott@post.harvard.edu

stefan.ambec@tse-fr.eu

henrik.andersson@tse-fr.eu

saraly.andrade@env.ethz.ch

sbazazi@gmail.com

mbecker@univ-tlse2.fr

juliahbird@gmail.com

Adrien.Blanchet@ut-capitole.fr

blasch@econ.gess.ethz.ch

marouanebouchriha@hotmail.com

dibran@correo.ugr.es

dominique.bureau@developpement-
durable.gouv.fr
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Last name

Chabé-Ferret

Charalambides

Cheng

Cherbonnier

Clot

Cojuharenco

Concina

Costa

Couture

Daubanes

Demarque

Denis

Dessi

Durmaz

First name

Sylvain

Laetitia

Ho Cheung

Frédéric

Sophie

Irina

Laura

Francisco

Stéphane

Julien

Christophe

Hilton

Roberta

Tunc

Affiliation

TSE (LERNA)

University Toulouse 2 le Mirail

Toulouse School of Economics

Toulouse School of Economics / IEP / LERNA

SupAgro INRA Montpellier

Catolica Lisbon School of Business and Economics

Toulouse School of Economics

London School of Economics

UBIA-INRA Toulouse

ETH Zurich

University of Toulouse Le Mirail

University of Toulouse Le Mirail

Toulouse School of Economics

Norwegian School of Economics

Email

sylvain.chabe-ferret@tse-fr.eu

laetitia.charalambides@yahoo.fr

hoch.cheng@gmail.com

cherbfred@gmail.com

clot@supagro.inra.fr

icojuharenco@clsbe.liboa.ucp.pt

laura.concina@gmail.com

f.j.costa@Ise.ac.uk

Stephane.Couture@toulouse.inra.fr

jdaubanes@ethz.ch

demarque@univ-tlse2.fr

hilton@univ-tlse2.fr

roberta.dessi@tse-fr.eu

tunc.durmaz@nhh.no
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Last name

Ferranna

Ferraro

Garcia

Gerlagh

Goeschl

Gores

Grimaud

Hammitt

Herrera

Hilton

Ho

Hopfensitz

Houdebine

Ibanez

First name

Maddalena

PaulJ

Frederick

Reyer

Timo

Timo

André

James

Daniel

Denis

Benjamin

Astrid

Michel

Lisette

Affiliation

TSE (LERNA)

Georgia State University Andrew Young School of Policy Studies

Applied Mathematics and Informatics Dept

Tilburg University

Heidelberg University

University of Cologne

TSE-LERNA

TSE LERNA - INRA

TSE (INRA LERNA)

University of Toulouse United Kingdom

Vassar College

Toulouse School of Economics

Ministere de I'économie et des finances - Service des politiques
publiques

INRA

Email

maddalena.ferranna@gmail.com

pferraro@gsu.edu

fgarcia@toulouse.inra.fr

R.Gerlagh@uvt.nl

goeschl@eco.uni-heidelberg.de

gores@wiso.uni-koeln.de

andre.grimaud@tse-fr.eu

jkh@harvard.edu

danielherreraa@gmail.com

hilton@univ-tlse2.fr

benjaminho@gmail.com

hopfensitz@gmail.com

michel.houdebine@dgtresor.gouv.fr

ibanez@supagro.inra.fr
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Last name

Jasson

Jing

JM Costa

Khare

Karelaia

Kervinio

Lake

Lalanne

Le Conte

LE YAOUANQ

Liu

Listl

Lozada-Ellison

First name

Sylvain

Gao

Francisco

Shagun

Natalia

Yann

Rob

Marie

Johanna

Yves

Shuo

Nicolas

Luz Maria

Affiliation

INRA - BIA

Science and Technology University of Hunan China

STICERD

Toulouse School of Economics

INSEAD

TSE/LERNA

"Director of Responsible Investment" for "Principles for
Responsible Investment"

Toulouse School of Economics

Veolia Environnement/Université Paris Ouest

Toulouse School of Economics

Toulouse School of Economics

Master Student, TSE (M2 Ecomath)

The James Hutton Institute UK

Email

jasson@toulouse.inra.fr

zifengling1002@163.com

f.j.costa@Ise.ac.uk

shagunkhare@gmail.com

natalia.karelaia@insead.edu

yann.kervinio@gmail.com

rob.lake@unpri.org

marie.lalanne@tse-fr.eu

Johanna.le-conte@veolia.com

yves.le-yaouanq@polytechnique.org

shuoliu1988@gmail.com

nicolisti@gmail.com

maria.lozada@hutton.ac.uk
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Last name

MacMillan

Marek

McNeil

Megret

Nguyen

Sanchez Perez

Perino

Piovesan

Pouget

Raux

Réquillart

Rheinberger

Richter

Ritz

First name

Alissa

Ewelina

David

Fanny

Manh-Hung

Jose Miguel

Grischa

Marco

Sébastien

Charles

Vincent

Christoph

Andries

Robert

Affiliation

IAST

LET - University of Lyon

European Center for Environment and Human Health

Toulouse School of Economics

TSE (INRA LERNA)

CNRS - ECOLAB Affiliation

University of East Anglia School of Economics

University of Copenhagen

Toulouse School of Economics

LET - University of Lyon

TSE(INRA-GREMAQ)

LERNA-INRA, TSE

Oslo University

Cambridge University

Email

alissa.macmillan@tse-fr.eu

e.marek@inbox.com

david.mcneil@pcmd.ac.uk

fanny.megret@hec.ca

mhnguyen@toulouse.inra.fr

jose.sanchez@univ-tlse3.fr

g.perino@uea.ac.uk

marco@mpiovesan.com

sebastien.pouget@iae-toulouse.fr

charles.raux@let.ish-lyon.cnrs.fr

vincent.requillart@toulouse.inra.fr

crheinbe@toulouse.inra.fr

a.p.richter@bio.uio.no

rar36@cam.ac.uk

Page 5



Last name

Salanié

Sanchez Perez

Schindler

Schwartz

Seabright

Sen

Shogren

Shrum

Straub

Studzinska

Taciano

Tago

Teyssier

Theraulaz

First name

Frangois

Jose Miguel

lan

Daniel

Paul

Ananya

Jason

Trisha

Stephane

Anna

Milfont

Damian

Sabrina

Guy

Affiliation

TSE (INRA, LERNA)

CNRS - ECOLAB

Toulouse School of Economics

Carnegie Mellon University

Toulouse School of Economics

Toulouse School of Economics

University of Wyoming

Harvard University

TSE - ARQADE

Université Toulouse 2 Le Mirail and University of Social Sciences and
Humanities in Warsaw

University of Wellington

TSE (INRA LERNA)

INRA - ALISS

Centre de Recherches sur la Cognition Animale

Email

salanie@toulouse.inra.fr

jose.sanchez@univ-tlse3.fr

ian.schindler@univ-tlsel.fr

danielsc@andrew.cmu.edu

Paul.Seabright@tse-fr.eu

ananyasen100@hotmail.com

JRamses@uwyo.edu

trishashrum@gmail.com

stephane.straub@tse-fr.eu

astudzinska@swps.edu.pl

Taciano.Milfont@vuw.ac.nz

dtagop@gmail.com

sabrina.teyssier@ivry.inra.fr

guy.theraulaz@univ-tlse3.fr
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Last name

Thggersen

Tirole

Trabelsi

Treich

Van der Straeten

Veiga

Vinokur

Wang

Waroquier

Zachary

Zhang

First name

John

Jean

Dhoha

Nicolas

Karine

Andre

Leon

Chunan

Laurent

Brown

Yiwen

Affiliation

Dept. of Business Administration, Denmark

Toulouse School of Economics

Université Lille Nord de France

Toulouse School of Economics

Toulouse School of Economics

Toulouse School of Economics

Queen Mary, University of London

Toulouse School of Economics

University of Toulouse Le Mirail

OECD/OCDE Economist, Environment Directorate

Toulouse School of Economics

Email

jbt@asb.dk

jean.tirole@tse-fr.eu

dhoaha.trabelsi@hotmail.fr

ntreich@toulouse.inra.fr

karine.van-der-straeten@tse-fr.eu

andreveiga@gmail.com

l.vinokur@gmul.ac.uk

chnwang.nkecon@gmail.com

laurentwaroquier@gmail.com>

Zack.brown@oecd.org

migeyiwen@gmail.com
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